1. CP masters
2017-10-01 Namést na Hané
Zaci, zakyné, kadetky

start ~ 11:01:00 | 2002 - 2005 | registered: 10

rank rank/cat.

N

1/z4ci
2/Z4ci
3/Z4ci
1/28kyné
4/74ci
2/z4kyné
3/zakyné

5/zaci
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4/78kyné

—
o

6/Zaci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
604
603
605
631
606
630
633
601
632
602

name
MARTIN ADAMEK
VOJTECH KRESTA
JAKUB PENKAVA
PAVLA SMUDALOVA
DANIEL SVERKOV
MAGDALENA MiCKOVA
ADELA JANCIKOVA
IVO MALIS
KATERINA MLYNAROVA
LUKAS MAREK

year
2004
2004
2004
2005
2008
2006
2005
2005
2004
2007

team
JESENIK
JESENIK
SC SAMOTISKY
ACS DRAK VRBNO
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
ACS DRAK VRBNO
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
ACS DRAK VRBNO
ACS DRAK VRBNO
SKP DUHA LANSKROUN

finish
14:59.8
16:03.8
16:40.7
17:46.1
18:08.1
18:12.7
18:16.1
20:31.0
20:34.5
20:57.5
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delay

01:04.0
01:40.9
02:46.3
03:08.3
03:12.9
03:16.3
05:31.2
05:34.7
05:57.7
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